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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
LOCATED NORTH '

Look at this home today, 8 full rms., 10 yrs. old, hdwd. firs., 3 bdrnu., liv.
rm., din. rm. At utility rm., wired for elec. range, upstairs has 2 unfln.
bdrms., ge. Jot, excellent buy at 87,500. CALL O. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

ENGLISH STYLE
Fine family home, 1 bdrm. down St 3 p, lge. Hv. rm., separate din. rm.. 1'4
sets plbz.. full basmt., fireplace, garage, lge. lot, rwrnace. Price 110,750. CALL
PETER GE1SER.

SUBURBAN NORTHEAST
2 bdrm. bungalow type, 2 yrs. old, lge, lot, good location, plaster Interior,
hdwd. firs., thruout, fireplace, oil heat, unfin, upstairs, bus by door. Price
98,400. CALL ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS.
134 South Liberty Phon,

Evening, and Sunday, call
Roy FerrK - Peter OeUer 8 - Earl Welt a

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

NEAT SMALL HOME
Located North, 1 bedroom, hardwood floors, large lot. Just $4800.

FOR TRADE
Small 2 bedroom home on Palrmount Hill for larger home (This home la
on a beautiful lot 50x150). House Is on back of lot, plenty of room for new
home on front. 95850.

BUSINESS LOCATION
Located In the 700 block on N. Commercial St. Hag old house (usable for
warehouse or office). Good business site, 97400.

MORE ROOM FOR LESS MONEY
13x20 living-roo- 4 bedrooms, corner lot. insulated and weather stripped,
well constructed and well arranged. North. 99400.

NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME NORTH 20TH
3 bedrooms up, 2 down, all good sited, oil heat, oak floors. 92000 down, full
price Just 911,500.

ONE OF THE "ELITE" HOMES OP SALEM
Lovely 3 bedroom home located South. Fine view of city and mountains,
some of the outstanding features are 19x26 living-roo- 18x18 dining-roo-

sealed basement with party room, rock fireplace and bar, double set plumb-
ing, master bedroom with drsslng room. To see this fine home call
for appointment.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court Street Phone -
Eve. Bob Sullivan - Pat Kemper Henry Torvend

CHOICE $99
1936 CHEVROLET COUPE
1935 FORD COUPE
1936 CHEVROLET SEDAN
ALL ARE IN GOOD RUNNING ORDER
At ALSO HAVE VERY GOOD TIRES.

Salem Automobile Co.
CHRYSLER - SERVICE - PLYMOUTH

QUALITY USED OARS
485 N. Com'l Ph. IT. Ql3a

REAL ESTATE

SUBURBAN

150x1.10 CORNER LOT In 3 ions, church. Apt. house or duplex, has old 3
story house with 2 Apta. 11 blocks to Ladd St Bush bank. 915,300.

96,000. Grocery store, stock and fixtures, good location, on main drag In
Salem, Lease 975.00 mo.

Really this beautiful i Lg, B.R. home, located In south Salem,
full plumbing up, down, 26x18 living rm. it fireplace, 14x16 dining rm.,
nice den, kitchen At nook, party rm. with bar fireplace. Ga., sprink-
ling system in lawn.

9300. mo. gross Income from five Lg. Roomy Furnished Apta., close to state
olfice buildings, located on N. Summer St.

$7950. Close to Highland Sch. Neat, clean $ B.R. home, also nice 3 Rm. house
on back of lot, can be had with small down payment to right party. Don't
pass this one up.

$12,500. Nice 2 B.R. home located In Englewood. Has fully, dry bum., dining
rm., fireplace, plus nice 1 Rm. Apt. separate from the home. Lge. lot.

98.500. Nice clean 3 B.R. home close to Englewood Sch., full basm., oil heat,
good garden space, fruit St nut trees.

912,000. Year not Income, from residential court overlooking the beach, lo-

cated In retired man's town in S. California. Will take In trade, resort prop-

erty, or small farm, In Willamette Valley, What have you? Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

17900.00 New modern style, 3 bdrm.. living rm., bath, large kitchen, nook,
attached garage, utility rm. Big lot, 4 blocks to school and bus. F.H.A.
built and approved.

6 ACRES EAST
310,750 Close to town. Very good soil, chicken house, barn, machine shed,
4 bdrm. older home in good condition, basement. Good well, new pump,
fenced, 33 fruit trees, good farm equipment can be bought for 91000.00 extra.

ANDY HALVORSON
Office 191 S. High Home

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

1938 CHRYSLER
Royal sedan. Lie, St ready to
rou. ruu price

$79.50
SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Chemeketa at Church Ph.

qx39'

2 1931 FORDS
Both run good. Your choice

$50 EACH

AYNBEE MOTORS
540 Union Ph. qx3

1947 FORD
Vt TON PICKUP

Low mileage. Heater. Very clean.

$895
BONESTEELE

SALES & SERVICE
370 N. Church Ph. OX3S'

1939 CHRYSLER
Popular club coupe model with beauti-
ful all wool two tone Interior. Radio,
heater St overdrive. This car needs some
motor wont out still remains a real
ouy at

$245
Sam's Motor Co.

370 N. Church Ph. qx 39'

Attention
MR. CAR BUYER

SAVE $1000
If you are buying a new or late mod-
el car, here Is your chance to save real
money. We have a 1948 PACKARD

DELUXE SEDAN fully equipped
with only 12.000 actual one owner miles.
This car Just broken in.

Here is all the comfort At class of auto-
mobiles costing 31500 more St the econ-
omy of cars costing $1000 less. Gas we
guarantee 18 miles per gal. Come in now
St save yourself 31000 on your new car.

Lee's
USED CARS

340 N. Church Ph. qx39

Requirements for the use of this
special section ....
1 Dealers must submit their copy before

p.m. cay previous to publication.
2 Each car must be an exceptional value.
3 Capital Journal reserves the right to

reiuse to puoiisn any listing It feels
Is not a special value.

AUTO .iOBILES

CUMD1KD ADWmXISINOi ""''IW Una ir--
Mr Lint I times 400

yrer Line 6 tlmea 604f Per Line 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem l&g per tine pet

day.
Hln. IO01 I times mln. soe '

time mln. 81.20. No Refunds
UADERS In Local News CoL Only.

too per Um
To PUct an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
WHILE THEY LAST: Only S left. These

modern homes (8050. 95Q down, 151
mo. Pick your style it color. Corner
Lansing Ave. St Sllvcrton Rd. Glenn
Hamilton, builder, 2015 . 3ia.

MAKE OFFER
A food 3 br home. Elc- - heat plus oil tf
wanted. Conveniently arranged. Nicely
located. Asking price 18400. FHA terms.
Drive by 1562 Rug. St. CaU Walt e.

iWalter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edsewater Ph.

m PACIFIC liner, 23 It. Complete. How-

ard Trailer Park. 3560 Portland Rd.
a39

jsoe DOWN MOVES YOU IN. Compare
these features, h as u rms 2 on va.
(stairs to unfln. rms. up), kit. St bath.
Coved ceilings, fireplace, all hdwd.
floors, ven. blinds, attached garage. This
is wen const., m cnoice neigiiuoiiiuvu,
n. East, near store 01 qua. imn.-- fu
aaiKn PnvmpntA incl. Int.. taxes St Ins,

NEAR KEIZKB SCHOOL & STORES. This
is a very gooo a on nomc, upsvnii 10

floored, room for 2 more, lot 120x132,

dole, garage, 19,500 with smau on. part.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

a40'

3 B.R. WITH PASMT.
L.R., D.R., Nook. Fireplace, Hwd. firs,,
Pur. Canning Kitchen. Fruit rm. Dou-

ble Gar., Chick hse. It. Acres on paved
road. Bus by door. Close to school St

shopping center. Located Kclzre Dlst.
Full price J12.600.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. or 40

118,780 NEW modern 3 bdrm. home all
on one floor. Englewood Dlst. Close to
school. Fireplace, auto, oil furnace.
Xmmed. posa.

CALL STANLEY BROWN WITH

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 8. High St. Phone a,41

CHEAPIES
$3200 FULL PRICE

Bouse, garage and 1 acre. TERMS. 1550

dn. St 135 mo.

$3500 FULL PRICE
home. 2 chicken hses., 1 acre,

Lbdrm. 8. TERMS, 1650 dn. St $45 mo.

$3950 FULL PRICE
bdrm. home with LR, kitch., bath,

ntllity rm. Luc lot. TERMS.

$4500 FULL PRICE
ATTRACTIVE l'A BDRM. HOUSE With
LR, kitch., bath, utility. On acre with
bus by door, TERMS flfiOO dn. and 135

month,

$5250 FULL PRICE
nnnm modern home with

acres excellent soil north. EASY TERMS.

CHOICE APT. LOT
EXCELLENT LOCATION NEAR UNIVER.
fltTY. SIZE 80x100. Price only 12500.

EE 1AMPARTER. EVES. PH.
CENTER ST. OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center St. Ph. a38'

8,150. NEW modern 2 bdrm. home NE
close to school St bus. Fireplace, oil
furnace, attached garRge. Immediate
poss, 1950 down, pnyments $51.17 month.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a41

1 BDRM. home. Hardwood floors, oil fur
nace, artre attached garnge. with utlll
ties. 1225 Will handle. Ph. 23396, 478
Bliler. a40

W.OM. ATTRACTIVE 5 rm. home on large
lot In Snlcm Heights Dlst. Nice garden
space. Will trnde for Eugene property.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Phone a4ia

WANTED REAL ESTATE

URGENTLY
Have buyer for exceptionally nice 3

small amount of acreage with trees.

omething that fits this description St

BURT PICHA, REALTORS

1949
DEMONSTRATORS
DOUGLAS McKAY
CHEVROLET CO.

550 N. Com! Ph. O.XS

1947 STUDEBAKER
Champion Sedan, Radio, heater
St overdrive.

$1195

CAPPS USED CARS
253 Union Ph. qx39

'48 Olds "78"
DeLUXE CLUB SEDAN

Very low mileage. Hy dram a tie. Like
new condition. Local owner.

$1795

VISIT

LODER BROS.
Used Car Mkt. & SsveX
465 Center Ph. qx.

WILSON'S
1949 FRAZER

17,000 MILES. VERY
CLEAN.

$1795

OttoJ.WilsonCo.
COMMERCIAL AT CaTMTCR

AUTOMOBILES

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. modern cottage. Ph. 26618. Jm3t
NICELY FURN. duplex 3 rms. mod bath.

blks. south of Colonial House. Ph, 36788.

MOD, 4 ROOM hse. unfura. Oar. Suit
" .vi lime, m

Highway Ave. jm4i
3 BD. RM. house. $50, apt., 125, Two

FOR SALE HOUSES
ENQLEWOOD A yrs. old. lovely mode

style home, 6 nice sise. rooms, fireplace,
large windows, ven. blinds, extra good
basement, oil fur., inc. back yard, best
of surrounding!, 111,900. Terms.
R. E. MEREDITH RLT. or B. M. MASON
170 B. COm'l Ph. a41

17350. t BDRMS., II v. rm., din. rm.. inside
utility rm., oak floors turnout. OH heat.
New. Possession now.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN, BROKER
121 N. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a39'

Bush School Dist
Lovely new 2 BR home, laundry in
side, separata garage, paved street, FHA
man on. email payment buys equity.run pries tasw.

Highland School
2 BR home. Lss corner lot. This Is
real buy. Nearly new. Immaculate con
ditlon. Very attractive. 12100 will han
die. flai. too month.

West Salem
Neat I BR home now rented for S50
month. Owner leaving. Says sell for
lawo.

Salem Heights
Only 97250 for a lovely 2 BR home, well
arranged. Terms,
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eves.

a40

Take Trailer House
Around 12000 as down payment on this
suouroan 2 bdrm. home. NE. Modern,
2 yrs. old. Garage, chick, hse. 1 acre.

Hollywood District
3 bdrm. home with hdwd. firs., fire
place, lull cement basement. Furnace,
garage, uasn tains nere.

See Pyle, Eve, Ph.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. a40

CALLED BACK In army. Must sell. Keizer
dlst, 2 acre. 5 room plastered home.
liflwd. noors. V shades, oil floor fu
nace, stairs up to unfln. attic. G.I, loan.
irice .,otu.

General Real Estate
155 Center Ph. a39'

ALMOST TWO
ACRES

COUNTRY PLACE
Very attractive 4 B.R. Home with
Dsm't., lv. rm., din. rm., kit., break
fast nook, fireplace, oil furnace, out
side fireplace, nice yard with lots
flowers Ac shrubs, lge. variety of fruit.
This Place Is definitely a buy at 112.000.
Vt dn. Shown by appointment only.
...Bgins,

RENT BEATER
Rm. Home. lse. lot. new roof. Bell.

vue St. Elec. range, circulator, 2 beds,
dresser, washing machine, floor lamps,
llv. rm. set, rocker, radio. 93750 takes it
an. uooa term crawiord.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Office:
eve: or a3fl'

FOR SALE LOTS

Business Lot
1845 0. 12th St. 50x100. Has 30'x20'
DJOg., S33UD.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. Bt. 1. Box 343 ,!

$10 DOWN
115 per month, lots with bus service,
water, trees, elect. Start living on them
todayll 3 Locations north.

"Realtors"

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

101 South High St. Ph. aa39

$50.00 DOWN
Business or Motel sight, 'A Acre on
Main Hlway. So., 343 Ft. of Hlway
frontage, approach In, some lumber,
price 91300. Payable 930 per mo. Burt
Plcha, Realtor, 379 N. High St. or

aa4I

FOR SALE FARMS

STRAWBERRIES
Willamette valley's most profitable crop.
108 acres very best soil, first strawberry
farm of this type to be sold since be-

fore war. 2 BR house, men. shed, com-
plete machinery St equpt. to handle. See
this farm today If you want a real
Investment.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 37 Tears In Salem

88 M. High St. Phone b40

OAK KNOLL
It's t ml. to this 34 A., some crop In.
4 A. fruit St berries, 13 A. in oats St
vetch, good barn, 3 B.R. mod. view
home, spring, 4 head cattle, chickens,
tractor equip. AH for 910,700,
Crawford, eve.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

179 N. High St. Office;
Eve: or b30

S1.9M. 11 Acres South. 3 bdrm. home.
garage, poultry house, fruit, nuts, ber-
ries. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 8. High St. Phone b41

10 ACRES
3 Bedrm. Home, L.R., D.R,, Hwd. Firs.
Full basmt. Beautifully landscnpcd.
Owner will consider trade for Prop. In
town. Full price 310,600.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commer-'a- l

Ph. Eve. or b40'

30 ACRES, SOUTH
Fair Bldgs. Some berries St pasture.
Bal. cultivated land. The croiu are
nearly all In St equipment to operate.
Call Ralph Dent to get this good buy
Tor 1085D.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
045 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. b40

GOOD INCOME HERE with few cowa,
hens, berries, fruit, Ss green house bus.
12 rich acres few miles out, on pvint.,
close to school At store. Good 2 HR
home, barn, pltry. hse: Si lee. green
hse. with heating plant. A special buy
at 19750. Small Investment required.

ONION MINT FARM. Approx. 30 A..
incl. 10 A of that deep rich LAKE

BEAVER-DA- SOIL, bal. Is first
class loam. Yr. round stream, for trrlg.
A choice loc. few miles from Snlrm.
Road on 3 sides. Bldgs. constat of mod.
3 BR home. bsmt. St furnace, burn,
ft adj. A good Beaver-da- available.
Out of state owner will take smnll pyrin,
down, bal. at 5. SEE THIS TODAY,
136.500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
HOMES

Manbrin Gardens
Just lilted, almost new 3 BR home. 1450
q. it. iioor apace, fireplace, radium

heat, Insulated, hardwood firs, through-
out, lots of closets St Extra Ue.
corner lot! large gar. Owner leaving
city. This la a good value for olv

$13,600. Eves, phones or

Englewood
New home. 3 BR on main floor. Room
for 3 more bdrmi. upstairs, mahoganv
flnlsh. close to Englewood school, cor-
ner lot. paved street, Brndlx wanher.
reduced to 11700 down. Total price only
$10,000. Eve. phones or

Capitola
Extra nice new home 1200 sq. ft. fir.
space, Insulated, weather stripped, elec.
heat, close to bus. store At schools. See
this one for $11,000, $3600 dn. Eve. 37674
or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
303, Portland Rd. Ph.

C41'

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

This Week Only at
WARNER MOTORS

DOWN $ $ 35 $ $ DOWN
NO FINANCING NO INSURANCE

NO TRADES
1937 FORD "60" Motor overhauled.
1937 PLYMOUTH SEDAN Very good.
1936 CHEV. MASTER SEDAN New brakes, battery,

tires.
1930 CHEV. SEDAN One owner, low mileage.

Little more down, and you can drive home a
good car for the money !

1940 LINCOLN SEDAN Mercury motor.
1937 STUDEBAKER Very clean.
1937 CHEV. Overhauled.
1938 FORD FORDOR Sedan, nice.

COME IN AND TAKE ADVANTAGE OF
THIS SALE!! YOUR LINCOLN MER-
CURY DEALER OFFERS IT THIS WEEK
ONLY!!

Warner Motor Co.
LINCOLN-MERCUR- Y DEALER

545 CENTER PH.

4
84,M0 home at 746 Mill St. Large

I REAL ESTATE

EVE. PH. . .

(REAL EST ATI

Spring Is Here
Two thousand sq. ft. of living space In
mis z fin suburban home. Triple piumo-In-

large den. plate picture windows.
auto, furnace and up
to the minute in decorating. One acre
of rich slit loam and all the fruit and
shade trees you could want, 913,500,
terms. Eve. Ph.

Finish Yourself
Three BR or two BR and den, plumbing
and wiring all roughed In, large seal-
ed garage. Shake exterior and win-
dows all in. Over 1100 sq. ft. for only
93.500. Terms. Eve. Ph.

Builder Attention
Where could you do better than this 32
lots In hte fastest growing district ar-
ound Salem. Selling at prices.
Just 3 bocks to grade school. At only
9250 per lot, Including water system Xor
entire Eve. Ph.

Little Pudding River
Close to Salem. 22 A fine land, about
8 A river bottom and beaverdara soli.
Balance upland, some timber, 4 A
strawberries, all can be irrigated, new
unfinished 3 BR home. Price 313,000,

down. Eve. Ph.

25 A North
Very good soil. All has just been limed
and suhsolled. Part In crop. Very nice
new ranch type 2 BR home, fireplace and
electric heat. Good deep well. The man
la leaving state and says, sell It. 912,000
Vi casn. eve, rn.

Sullivan Eealty Co.
3305 Portland Rd. Ph. c40

Homeseekers Agency
REAL ESTATE

I rm. St bath, furnished mod. home,
garage, ss.tuu. Terms.

New 4 rm. St bath, (built 1047) Modern
In every way, 2 bdrms., also large ce-

ment floored shop and garage bldg. This
is reaur a gooa value, 95,aoo.

About 3 acres, nearly all cultivated, 1

rm. St bath, 3 bdrms., concrete basement,
furnace, wired for range, etc., a dandy
lor a lamiiy, scnooi just across the road,
a bargain at 4,500.

M acres, 35 acres cultivated, 8 rm. A
bath, good barn, a good buy In a farm.
You should see this one. Includes 1946
tractor, new hammer mill, new mower,
manure spreader, rake, etc., 312,600.

Very good 72 acre farm on stream. 50 A.
cult.. Irrigation rights, full set modern
bldgs., priced right, would make a. fine
dairy, bldgs., 9 years old, good sized
cement floored barn, good 3 bdrm. home.

oou sou, n,ow.
WRITE OR CALL POR OUR NEW
LISTING BULLETIN BE SURE TO
CHECK WITH THIS AGENCY

BUY. WE MAY HAVE
JUST WHAT YOU WANT.

Homeseekers Agency
SILVERTON. OREGON C391

If YOU WISH to sell, exchange, or rent
your property

Phone
Cluett & Kenyon

Real Estate
1900 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

Hila Cluett, F. C. Kenyon, Fred Preler
c39'

WANTED REAL ESTATE
RELIABLE PARTY wants to buy nice

na. Rm. home, close in. on bus line,
corner lot. School, not to exceed 36500.
3700 down, 960 mo. No dealers, co Capl- -
ibi journal, uox aau. call

WE ARE in need of good houses to sell
in or near Salem, if you with to list
your property lor sale see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTOR
134 Liberty Ph. ca"

Want Zone Three Home
We missed making a sale last week to
a professional man because we did
not have listed a suitable home on an
arterial road or heavily traveled street
We have another buyer here now for
whom we need such a property. In-
formation about such property will be
greatly appreciated.
NELSON & NELSON

MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS
Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High St. Ph. ca41

HSE. TO 14500 cash. N. Rep. Ph. 37113.
ca39

NOTICE' If your property ta for sale.
rent or exchange, list It with us. We
nave an Kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. Hlxh St

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
BD. RM. modem house, 2 yrs. old, at
Mill City. Would like to trade my equity
for a late model car. Ph. eves.

Cb41

GOOD TRADES
VERY GOOD small home In city, price
33000 to trade on 2 or more bdrm home
on small acreage E, NE, or N up to

Cash difference.
NICE 2 BDRM. home NK on H acre,
price 16500 to trade on home in South
Salem up to 99000.
MODERN 2 BDRM home NE on 1 acre,
price 96300. Take good trailer hse. 8

ft.) around 92000 as dwn. pymt.
DAIRY RANCH clos in north. Trade
for Income property.

See Pyle. Eve. Ph.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
3386 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. cb40

4 Bdrm. Home
Double plumbing. Full basement. Near
Leslie school, will trade for 2 or 3
bdrm. home, and small acreage. Not too
far out. Eve.

CALL MR. LeCLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 COUrt St. Ph. Cb39

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
SOFT DRINK distributorship routes

accounts eitabllshed. One of leading
drinks marketed locally. Right man
should gross 97500 this year. Must have
about 14000 cash to handle. Inquire in
person at 10 M. Libert St. eo40

433 NORTH HIGH ST.

FOR SALE ACREAGE

ACREAGE FOR SALE
9 ncri nice, comfortable, well con
structed' hou.se. Living R., 2 bdrms., bath,
inritfi kitchen, utility. Double garage.
80 ft. well fully automatic water ays- -

tcm. Seven miles out wanace noaa.
A real buy. only $6500. Call D. N,

Sermon or Mr. Thomas, Phone

REAL ESTATE

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Sell or Trade
3 acres with 2 bedroom home. Located
north. Will trade lor city property.
Selling price, $4,500.

McKinley District
Very compnet home, nice
living room with fireplace, kitchen,
nook nnd hardwood floors. Priced right

i7,500.

$1,000 Down
wni hnv thLs Rood. home.
living room, kitchen and nice utility
mnm Cinmi floor Diin. many bullt-ln-

On bus line, near school. Full price.
97.U0D.

Income $960 Per
Year

2 houses on one lot. Good location. Or
a nice home with one rental. CaU us
tnr mnre miftlcillnrfi. fB.500.

McKINLEY DISTRICT
home. Large living room

with fireplace, good dining room. Kitch-
en has good bullt-ln- also nook. Pull
basement, oil heat. An excellent buy at
910,250.

Suburban Home
A anrui n thev enme. Large corner lot.
Lovely lawn and shrubs. House has
brick trim, a fireplace and hardwood
floors. AH rooms are large. 2 Deorooms,
living room, dining room and kitchen.
$13,300.

McKillop Real Estate
493 CENTER AT HIGH

WB MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS
Phnnn Evfnlnas or

c41

NELSON NEWS
ENflt.EWOOD DIST.. S5250

One bdrm., llv. rm., din. rm., kit. At

bath on 1st nr., 2 Mtrnu. up., wra. lor
elec. re., elec. wtr. htr.. gar., pvd. st,

sidewalk, lot 60X150. Fruit t nut
trees.

LADIES AND CHILDREN'S APPAREL
SHOP

Well located St exceptionally well equip
ped shop producing about juno income
ner mniith. Enuio. includes display cas- -

ta tiles, mirrors, display
fitting equipment, attractive sign St
lense. J2D00 Plus inventory.
BUSINESS AND INCOME PROPERTY

h i u. 4nx4fl). 2 nouses in growing
sub. community, Bus. bldg. now used for
hardware store. Can be used for other
retail purposes. Total price Iia.ODO plus
nid.se. lnv. if business Is bought. Can
handle with $5500.

ORCHARD HTS-- . HALF ACRE
ft rm.. bdrm. Se shr.. bath and toilet.

dm. rm.. down, a ndrms., louei
Bsmt.. sawdust lur., wrd. elec. rg..

nice setting, about 'i ac. jbsob.
BEST FARM OPPORTUNITY
IN WILLAMETTE VALLEY

157 ac, irrigation system for 135 ac.
with unlimited river water, mostly bot-
tom land, some up land, 6 rm. mod.
home, 50x50 bnrn. milk hse., and milk
nnrlor. constant money maker, clover.
wheat, oats and vetch now growing plus
lfl ac. strawberries. Excellent layout for
ciiniicry contract crop., Near Alder-
man farms. 139,000. Half cash. Bal. easy
terms.

FREE REAL ESTATE CATALOG
Homes, Farms, Acreages, Business and
Income Properties. 135 pictures ol sold
homes with prices. Call at our offices or
send postcard for free copy.

NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

Personal Servtce by Men Who Specialise
702 N. Hish St. Ph. c39

.$1000 Down
NKW TWO BEDROOM HOME CLOSE TO
NEW WASHINGTON SCHOOL. Auto-
matic hi' ut, hardwood floors through-
out, ntlnchi'd tiarnne. Immediate pos-
session. SI 250. Exclusive. Call Lee, Eve.
Ph.

Englewood District
This new one story home has 5 large
rooms, plus utility room and garage,
IlreplHce, electric heat, plenty of butlt-ln-

will qualify or FHA loan. Call
Lee, Eve. Ph.

$1500 Down
KEIZER DISTRICT, ACRE RANCH
TYPE HOME. Hardwood floors. Ven.
blinds, fruit, etc. A real buy at 99500
and will go G.I. Call Brown, Eve. Ph.

Exclusive.

$3750
ONLY $1000 DOWN WILL BUY THIS
MODERN COTTAGE. Pav-r- d

street tc sidewalk. Call Brown, Eve.
Ph. Exclusive.

The Good Earth
145 ACRFS OP GOOD WILL. SOIL. ALL
IMPROVED, STOCKED AND EQUIPPED.
READY TO GO. Wonderful income right
from the start. Grade A dairy barn,
dairy stock, cletrack tractor, drill, plen-
ty of other machinery In good condi-

tion, irrigation rights. per acre.
Set Wamborg and get your income start-
ed.

One Acre
3 BFDROOM HOME. LR, GOOD SIZE
KITCHEN WITH PLENTY OP BUILT INS
Modern, on a paved road. Plenty of nuts,
frutt, good garden, excellent well with
elf rtrlc pressure system. Priced at only
IA300 with $2000 down, bal. 940 per
month. See Bennett.

One Acre
5 ROOM NEW. VERY NICE 3 BED-
ROOM HOME, modern in every respect,
located on a paved road, a real good
buy, cash, good terms on balance.
See Mr. Bennett.

$3750
GOOD SUBURBAN HOME FOR THE
PRICE. LOCATED EAST. HAS A VERY
DESIRABLE G.I. LOAN. SEE MR.
BOURNE. Exclusive.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 3fi

WANTED REAL ESTATE

NEEDED!
B.R. home. Must have extra lge. lot or

Would also like a nice view. If you have

Is lor sale contact Mr. Klggins with
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
rm with fireplace, basement ft piped
furnace, hdwd. floors, attached gar-
age, In city enst.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a39
fp.soo VERY nice 5 room modern home on

2'4 acres north, good black soil, paved
road, school bus by door.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Commercial

Eve. a39

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
4 bdrm. fcb. Hdwd. firs., weather strip-
ped. Insulated. 3 fireplaces, Ph.

a44

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
3 BR home. Nice corner location, bus at
door. For sale by builders. Price 9B850.
Terms 1010 S. 14th. a44

$500 DOWN!!
175 per month Including taxes St Ins.
for 7 years then $53.50 payment for ft

years and this modern home
Is yours. Hardwood floors, auto, otl
heat, fenced-i- back yard. Attached
tarage. Immediate pas.feA.Mon. No. 214

ONLY 1 LEFT!!
of these homes with all

hardwood floors, auto, oil heat and
auto, washers have been sold. Only
left, at 1750 down and per month
Incl, tuxes and Ins. Act Now'

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

101 South High Street Ph.
Eves. a3

BY OWNER: Nearly new 3 bdrm. house,
full basement, hardwood floors,

East fialtm. Pa.

f

FOR RENT ROOMS
CLEAN 1 housekeeping rm. $20. 1244f

mate, vn. jbohi. jit40'
CLOSE IN, nice room In mod. home. Elec.

neat. 7tta uarion. Jk40
ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home, gen-

uemnn. vao n, summer, fa.
Jk40

HEATED SLEEPING room with hot St cold
water. 256 center. Jk40'

PLEASANT sleeping rm. for man. 1050 Nor
way. Ph. Jk40'

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Hot Plate.

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk50

LARGE SLEEPING rm. Couple or em-
ployed lady. 949 N. Winter. Ph. 38459.

JIC39'

NICELY PURN. Heated. Ladles preferred.
539 N. Winter. jk58

SLEEPING, light hsekpg. rms. Ph.

j Jk55

ROOM FOR rent, 1420 N. 4th. Near bus
Ph, 34561. Jk39

ROOM for employed gentleman. Attrac-
tive, warm, outside entrance. Ph.

ik
HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and

single. 385 N. 14th. lb46

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

INVESTMENT
3 apts.. North near Capitol, downtown,
or Shopping Center, modern, very clean,
Pays excellent return on cost of

Easy terms.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years in Salem

250 N. High St. Phone Jp40
NEW UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Bath. elec.

heat. Bus line. Ph. 38670, 2217 Lee. Jp40"

NEW apt. Priv. bath, part furn.
Adults. 1047 Madison. Jp43

ONE Ss one apt. Upstairs.
Ph. Jp40

NEW. COZY 1 bdrm. apt. In modern
brick court. Lots of storage. Excellent
location. 380 S. 17th. Jp40'

3 ROOM APT. In attractive court. Refrlg.,
range St auto laundry. Convenient to
state bldgs.. univ.. and bus. 907 8. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp40

LARGE, UNFURN. 1 bdrm. apt. Electric
stove & auto, neat inc.uc.eo. private
bath. Ph. 37773 or 1437 N. 4th. Jp3fl

FURN. 3 big rooms, priv. ent. St bath.
pnone, laun, faculties. 143 1 w. cottage.

JP39

WARM REDECORATED furn. apt. Lower
iioor. a aautta. 35 n. noerty. jpw

1 BDRM. furn. upstairs apt. Elec. range
reiric. 34S e. Myers Bt. p41

ROOMS A apts. for rent. 360 N. Capital.
JP4I- -

NEW APTS. or 3 rm. St bath. Partly
lurn. loos Maaison oeiore io or alter 4.

JP43

S RM. furn. apt, upstairs, reasonable.
93 S. 13tn. JP41

t furn. apts. Adults. Ph. 25372,
center st. Jp4i'

MODERN FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage, S35
month. 2 miles north of Brooks on 99E.
OK for baby. Inquire Rose Cottages

8 p.m. jp39"
2 APARTMENTS. Phone JP

modern house, close to aehool,
store, church St bus. Apply at J, O.
Henry, route 9 box 784, 1st hse. N of
Liberty school, jm3j

1 ROOM St bath, furn. apt. 820.60.

; uni, umurn. nouse. sjo.4 RMS. St bath, unfurn. house. 832.80..
!3 RMS. St bath, furn. house. 838.

nomeseekers Agency
UNFURN. 3 bdrm. house. 1 blk. to ichcMl

5 RM. HOUSE 2 Chemeketa. InflUIra
,iu.,g, vu. ,oj uneoieaeia.Ph. 33921 After , 35839. Jrn3"

CLEAN, MOD. furn. 3 rm., jar., laund.3 adults, no pets. 3845 Portland Rd.
Jm3

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS BLDG. at 1884 N. Coml. 181

BUSINESS EM lor rent. B L. Still
RENT Wheelchalra and hospital beds.

Buren, 145 Court St. jel
U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnaon shell Serrleai

tenser cottage. TO. H1Q3. )
SIVREP rtrrTDii . ,

vii.nco. nctMoqaDi. rates, jrree pick upA delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.
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